
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #54 - On 02/05/2026 at 20:00:00 - Level HK-Hommes A - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Wings

4 # Player
31 TYLER FRANK
0 JESSE FRANK
0 BRETT HESTER
0 DONOVAN HESTER
0 REGINAL BLACKNED
0 Banc
9 DARIUS BLACKNED
10 CHRIS HESTER
18 MARCUS RABBITSKIN BLACKNED
22 RICHARD THERRIEN
22 NICOLAS DIONNE
29 DELMER MOSES
44 JARED HESTER
63 TRAVOR HESTER
71 CLAYTON HAPPYJACK
79 TYRONE BLACKNED
89 ALEX HESTER
91 BRANDON WADDEN

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
10 79 02:50 P1
18 91 06:30 P1
10 29 03:21 P3
71 10 06:44 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A80 09:00 P1
89 A52 00:00 P2
18 A52 04:30 P2
89 A26 07:28 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
TYLER FRANK (#31)

 (#)
0 00 10 00 1 30:00

01

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 2 2 / 2
Third period 0 / 2 1 / 1
Total 0 / 4 4 / 4

Chiefs

1# Player
39 Joey Ottereyes
0 CHRIST SAGANASH
0 NAAMAN SAGANASH
0 JANIS GULL
0 CHRIS COOPER
0 DAVID JR. HAPPYJACK
0 CLAYTON HAPPYJACK
0 D. OTTEREYES
8 RIVAR GULL
9 SAM SANFORD
10 DARICH ST-MARIE
14 MATT SOZANSTI
15 DALLAS BLACKSMITH
16 JOSH BLACKSMITH
47 ALBERT BRIEN
53 ALEX COOPER
61 ERIC ROBICHAUD
74 VERN COOPER
88 ELDON GULL-CH
97 CHIVETIN BLACKSMITH

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
10 15 16 04:15 P2

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
15 A61 04:30 P2
88 A52 09:59 P2
61 A22 04:39 P3
16 A26 06:44 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
Joey Ottereyes (#39)

 (#)
0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 30:00

0 4

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 2 2 / 2
Third period 0 / 1 2 / 2
Total 0 / 4 4 / 4

Supervisors
Officials Name

DENIS TURCOTTE
JEAN-PHILIPPE LEBLOND

marqueur Josée Soumis
PATRICK MÉTIVIER

Roger Leclerc

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
21:10 22:00 0
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